Sidelafl

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
1 Martin Qager Pedersen Center 216 159 194 223 196 268 1256 35 21
2 Mikkel Borch Malesa BK Sisu 183 213 239 187 188 175 1185 27 31
3 Oliver Hansen Trekanten KIF 224 198 193 171 182 171 1139 25 27
4 Jakob Kvistholm BK Viking 231 193 216 164 180 148 1132 25 26
5 Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 227 152 172 214 162 204 1131 30 20
6 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Smut 161 180 226 160 181 213 1121 34 18
7 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 143 202 211 200 171 186 1113 30 20
8 Lasse Kristensen Grindsted BK 149 197 207 155 183 168 1059 27 22
9 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 170 171 193 185 184 155 1058 28 22

10 Lars Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 140 140 233 153 193 189 1048 28 16
11 Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 148 150 156 209 222 161 1046 33 11
12 Peter Kjeer Jgrgensen BK Pletten 189 182 187 171 156 160 1045 14 38
13 Kim Lundberg BK Skive 126 204 191 211 143 168 1043 21 28
14 Sebastian Frost Assens Bowling Club 190 155 195 164 125 208 1037 25 22
15 Jesper Saksager Jensen Brgnderslev BK 192 148 185 192 175 143 1035 22 23
16 Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 163 188 158 159 178 183 1029 26 22
17 Jan Grgnhgj NBC 196 163 155 135 174 203 1026 21 25
18 Stefan Mgller Trekanten KIF 171 188 144 179 167 156 1005 17 30
19 Thomas G Andersen Assens Bowling Club 172 170 175 154 176 154 1001 20 26
20 Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 145 166 151 180 199 158 999 18 27
21 Frederik Holst Trekanten KIF 185 172 172 162 120 167 978 19 25
22 Frederik Svensson Glostrup IF 32 bowlingafd. 151 157 156 136 209 157 966 14 29
23 Nicolai Hansen Thor 94 169 168 131 185 130 169 952 23 12
24 Kim Leon Lind BK Sisu 203 124 129 162 184 141 943 20 17
25 Kasper Lund Jgrgensen Trekanten KIF 103 171 151 136 196 180 937 17 18
26 Christian Ravn Trekanten KIF 128 170 176 134 115 203 926 20 21
27 Mark Jensen Sundby 146 168 153 149 158 133 907 19 17
28 Tobias Strandberg Pedersen Smut 115 127 147 149 150 190 878 21 12
29 Kasper Loft Faarbaek KBK/Kammeraterne 145 165 135 138 154 139 876 18 18
30 Zack Ottesen Ringsted BC 157 138 119 148 130 178 870 12 24
31 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen Stenhuset 147 165 156 121 144 136 869 8 28
32 Mikkel Baasch BK KingPins 128 176 128 153 166 117 868 14 21
33 Rasmus Petersen BBK 95 128 119 160 163 141 133 844 16 15
34 Mark Anstrup BK Dalby 156 129 138 125 165 109 822 13 21
35 Loui Weigelt KBK/Kammeraterne 134 130 127 130 160 113 794 13 17
36 Marcus Emborg Kristoffersen Stenhuset 128 118 99 130 156 148 779 21
37 Rasmus Becsgaard Christensen Sundby 142 129 102 137 110 118 738 9 16
http://www.bowlingsport.dk/ASP/UDMJuniorer2010/resultatliste.asp?kon=dreng 26-06-2010



Pos

© 0 N O 0o~ WN PR

N NN DNNDNPRRPRPRPRRPRRPPRRE
a M W NP O O 0N O M wDNRERO

Navn

Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen
Malene Madsen

Sandra Bader

Leerke Petersen

Caitlin Gales Dicay
Pernille Rasmussen
Pernille Fischer Nielsen
Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen
Pernille Heiselberg Wrona
Karina Kristensen

Maria Schmidt

Cecilie R. Simonsen
Henriette Emborg Biltoft
Amanda Hgjland Kamstrup
Linnea Rejkjeer

Maja Lynge Nedergaard
Maria Raakilde

Heidi Tved

Tina Malmberg

Cathrine Larsen

Mathilde B. Rgndbjerg
Angela Marie Hansen

Anja B. Knudsen

Emma S. Madsen

Stine Jgrgensen Holm

Klub
Stenhuset
S.@.B.

Stars and Strikes

Smut

BK Sisu

Stars and Strikes

Pin-Crackers
Grindsted BK
Thor 94
Stenhuset
Smut

BK Ribe
Brasilia

BK Skive
Haslev BK

BK Viborg
Smut

NIF Bowling
BBK 95
Ravnsborg
NBC

NBC

Ringsted BC
Sundby BK

Brgnderslev BK

S1
166
216
164
171
157
168
206
133
149
159
156
159

173
169
146
156
169
166
184
172
116
145
116
124

96

S2
236
215
160
141
188
183
175
195
216
170
181
167

121
183
139
149
172
148
135
132
142
109
125
119

75
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S3
191
158
192
169
191
149
148
173
133
194
171
166
202
186
155
153
143
184
138
191
206
168
183
112

85

S4
189
162
204
176
193
163
185
175
181
152
199
209

189
175
194
147
121
106
167
130
144
162
148
145

97

S5
206
204
172
201
139
212
172
171
146
182
159
126
186
169
170
186
154
141
144
172
161
119
137
124
114

S6
141
173
194
211
201
193
178
207
226
194
182
207

157
144
190
177
169
180
156
118
129
168
137
144
123

Total
1129
1128
1086
1069
1069
1068
1064
1054
1051
1051
1048
1034
1028
1026
994
968
928
925
924
915
898
871
846
768
590

Sidelafl

X 7/
28 23
29 23
20 33
21 29
25 18
22 31
21 28
19 29
24 19
23 23
20 33
25 20
21 24
18 30
20 25
20 21
17 24
17 21
16 23
16 24
15 20
20 12
13 23
11 16

5 11
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Side 1 af 2

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 227 152 172 214 162 204 1131 30 20
Mikkel Borch Malesa BK Sisu 183 213 239 187 188 175 1185 27 31
2316 57 51
Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 143 202 211 200 171 186 1113 30 20
Oliver Hansen Trekanten KIF 224 198 193 171 182 171 1139 25 27
2252 55 47
Kasper Lund Jgrgensen Trekanten KIF 103 171 151 136 196 180 937 17 18
Martin @ager Pedersen Center 216 159 194 223 196 268 1256 35 21
2193 52 39
Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 170 171 193 185 184 155 1058 28 22
Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Smut 161 180 226 160 181 213 1121 34 18
2179 62 40
Kim Lundberg BK Skive 126 204 191 211 143 168 1043 21 28
Nichlas Christensen Trekanten KIF 163 188 158 159 178 183 1029 26 22
2072 47 50
Stefan Mgller Trekanten KIF 171 188 144 179 167 156 1005 17 30
Lasse Kristensen Grindsted BK 149 197 207 155 183 168 1059 27 22
2064 44 52
Jan Grgnhgj NBC 196 | 163 | 155 | 135 | 174 | 203 1026 21 25
Mikas Frederiksen Ravnsborg 145 166 151 180 199 158 999 18 27
2025 39 52
Jakob Kvistholm BK Viking 231 | 193 | 216 | 164 | 180 | 148 1132 25 26
Tobias Strandberg Pedersen Smut 115 127 147 149 150 190 878 21 12
2010 46 38
Peter Kjeer Jorgensen BK Pletten 189 182 187 171 156 160 1045 14 38
Nicolai Hansen Thor 94 169 168 131 185 130 169 952 23 12
1997 37 50
Frederik Svensson b%'v‘\’llsigggféf 32 151 | 157 | 156 | 136 | 200 | 157 | o966 |14 | 20
Kim Leon Lind BK Sisu 203 124 129 162 184 141 943 20 17
1909 34 46
Frederik Holst Trekanten KIF 185 172 172 162 120 167 978 19 25
Christian Ravn Trekanten KIF 128 170 176 134 115 203 926 20 21
1904 39 46
Mark Anstrup BK Dalby 156 129 138 125 165 109 822 13 21
Sebastian Frost Cﬁjf)e”s Bowling 190 | 155 | 195 | 164 | 125 | 208 | 1037 |25 |22
1859 38 43
Mikkel Baasch BK KingPins 128 176 128 153 166 117 868 14 21
Zack Ottesen Ringsted BC 157 138 119 148 130 178 870 12 24
1738 26 45
Kasper Loft Faarbaek KBK/Kammeraterne | 145 165 135 138 154 139 876 18 18
Loui Weigelt KBK/Kammeraterne | 134 130 127 130 160 113 794 13 17
1670 31 35
Marcus Emborg Kristoffersen Stenhuset 128 118 99 130 156 148 779 9 21
Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen Stenhuset 147 165 156 121 144 136 869 8 28
1648 17 49
Rasmus Becsgaard Christensen Sundby 142 129 102 137 110 118 738 9 16
Mark Jensen Sundby 146 168 153 149 158 133 907 19 17
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Side 2 af 2

| 1645| 28 | 33
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Sidelafl

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
Cecilie R. Simonsen BK Ribe 159 167 166 209 126 207 1034 25 20
Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen Stenhuset 166 236 191 189 206 141 1129 28 23
2163 53 43
Pernille Rasmussen Stars and Strikes 168 183 149 163 212 193 1068 22 31
Sandra Bader Stars and Strikes 164 160 192 204 172 194 1086 20 33
2154 42 64
Linnea Rejkjaer Haslev BK 146 139 155 194 170 190 994 20 25
Malene Madsen S.@.B. 216 215 158 162 204 173 1128 29 23
2122 49 48
Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen Grindsted BK 133 195 173 175 171 207 1054 19 29
Karina Kristensen Stenhuset 159 170 194 152 182 194 1051 23 23
2105 42 52
Leerke Petersen Smut 171 141 169 176 201 211 1069 21 29
Henriette Emborg Biltoft Brasilia 173 121 202 189 186 157 1028 21 24
2097 42 53
Amanda Hgjland Kamstrup BK Skive 169 183 186 175 169 144 1026 18 30
Maja Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 156 149 153 147 186 177 968 20 21
1994 38 51
Tina Malmberg BBK 95 184 135 138 167 144 156 924 16 23
Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 206 175 148 185 172 178 1064 21 28
1988 37 51
Pernille Heiselberg Wrona Thor 94 149 216 133 181 146 226 1051 24 19
Cathrine Larsen Ravnsborg 172 132 191 130 172 118 915 16 24
1966 40 43
Maria Raakilde Smut 169 172 143 121 154 169 928 17 24
Anja B. Knudsen Ringsted BC 116 125 183 148 137 137 846 13 23
1774 30 47
Mathilde B. Rgndbjerg NBC 116 | 142 | 206 | 144 | 161 | 129 898 15 20
Angela Marie Hansen NBC 145 109 168 162 119 168 871 20 12
1769 35 32
Emma S. Madsen Sundby BK 124 119 112 145 124 144 768 11 16
Heidi Tved NIF Bowling 166 148 184 106 141 180 925 17 21
1693 28 37
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Semifinale

Sidelafl

Pos | Navn Klub Indl S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /
1 Martin @ager Pedersen Center 1256 171 | 224 | 212 | 247 | 211 | 265 2586| 39 75
2 Oliver Hansen Trekanten KIF 1139 166 | 211 | 194 | 231 | 199 | 171 2311 44 60
3 Mikkel Borch Malesa BK Sisu 1185 173 | 161 | 190 | 165 | 229 | 152 2255| 54 50
4 Markus Bergendorff BK Viking 1131 137 | 195 | 176 | 182 | 161 | 180 2162 41 55
5 Jakob Kvistholm BK Viking 1132 191 | 181 | 151 | 211 | 168 | 120 2154 45 49
6 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset 1113 134 | 157 | 201 | 168 | 195 | 159 2127 41 57
7 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Smut 1121 139 175 169 173 188 161 2126 | 42 55
8 Lasse Kristensen Grindsted BK 1059 162 191 152 175 183 202 2124\ 45 51
9 Peter Kjeer Jorgensen BK Pletten 1045 166 191 192 179 165 173 2111 69 33
10 Lars Lynge Nedergaard BK Viborg 1048 199 186 219 146 166 137 2101| 33 54
11 Jonas Valentin Trekanten KIF 1058 147 171 150 200 154 204 2084 | 39 56
12 Kasper F. Hedegaard ST 1046 127 157 194 192 148 154 2018| 31 57
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Sidelafl

Semifinale

Pos | Navn Klub Indl S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total X /

1 Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen Stenhuset 1129 169 | 199 | 234 | 168 | 192 | 161 2252\ 41 50
2 Malene Madsen S.92.B. 1128 161 | 156 | 195 | 230 | 157 | 184 2211\ 47 54
3 Sandra Bader Stars and Strikes 1086 183 | 169 | 177 | 166 | 176 | 191 2148]| 70 35
4 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 1064 148 | 185 | 182 | 158 | 191 | 205 2133| 56 44
5 Leerke Petersen Smut 1069 185 | 178 | 181 | 178 | 179 | 163 2133 59 43
6 Pernille Rasmussen Stars and Strikes 1068 179 | 168 | 197 | 186 | 157 | 162 2117| 61 40
7 Cecilie R. Simonsen BK Ribe 1034 194 | 172 | 150 180 | 156 144 2030| 44 45
8 Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen Grindsted BK 1054 133 142 152 212 152 155 2000| 58 32
9 Karina Kristensen Stenhuset 1051 167 175 | 128 158 | 135 170 1984 | 48 38
10 Caitlin Gales Dicay BK Sisu 1069 128 132 135 173 143 170 1950| 41 37
11 Pernille Heiselberg Wrona Thor 94 1051 155 | 160 | 125 156 | 133 145 1925]| 34 42
12 Maria Schmidt Smut 1048 176 | 155 | 132 | 130 | O 0 1641| 49 30
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Trinfinale
Trin Licensnummer | Navn S1 S2 S3
1 060994-KIKN Kim Knudsen 157 0 0
1 070894-JAKV Jakob Kvistholm 146 0 0
2 060994-KIKN Kim Knudsen 209 0 0
2 210896-MABE Markus Bergendorff 157 0 0
3 060994-KIKN Kim Knudsen 169 0
3 040497-MIMA Mikkel Borch Malesa 178 0 0
4 040497-MIMA Mikkel Borch Malesa 175 0 0
4 130995-0OLHA Oliver Hansen 155 | O 0
5 040497-MIMA Mikkel Borch Malesa 165 193 0
5 150196-MAPE Martin @ager Pedersen 214 184 0
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Trinfinale
Trin Licensnummer | Navn S1 S2 S3
1 271194-PERA Pernille Rasmussen 211 0 0
1 010795-LAPE Leerke Petersen 167 0 0
2 271194-PERA Pernille Rasmussen 158 0 0
2 161195-PENI Pernille Fischer Nielsen 187 0 0
3 161195-PENI Pernille Fischer Nielsen 178 0 0
3 140495-SABA Sandra Bader 167 0 0
4 161195-PENI Pernille Fischer Nielsen 173 0 0
4 030395-MAMA Malene Madsen 142 | O 0
5 161195-PENI Pernille Fischer Nielsen 155 183 0
5 060896-R1JO Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen 170 210 0
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